0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:13.00

A24 St. Vincent 14-06-2013
Weer: Zonnig, Zuidwest Duiven groep B:1l1l

Plc

o WN R

Groep Naam

1B H. Hoekstra
2B L. Jelsma

R. van de Weij
3B J.T. Dijkstra
4B L. Jelsma

Stand Overnacht

g
Q

0o Jo U WN R

Uitslag Wedvlucht

Afstand

1162,948
1161,675
1163,021
1158,722

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H.

Hoekstra

J.T. Dijkstra

R.
M.

L.
U.
Cor & Willie de Jong
Joost Westerkamp

van de Weij
Westra
Jelsma
Jellema

Stand Overnacht B-Groep

PC

o b WN R

Pl

[y

Totpnt

1972.
1812.
1778.
986.
937.
924.
847.
777.

NJ O JOoO o U DN

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H. Hoekstra
J.T. Dijkstra
M. Westra

U. Jellema

L. Jelsma

Joost Westerkamp

c

cCwVWwooONoOU A~ WNR
maapmmRym

Totpnt

1970.
1833.
985.
919.
916.
794.

O dJ v u wo

Stand Overnacht

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Hoekstra
.T. Dijkstra
Westra
Hoekstra
Westra
Hoekstra
Jelsma
Jellema
Jellema
van de Weij

Ringnr

9-1653532
0-1091204
9-4212846
0-1088725
0-4222948
1-1165952
8-4203829
0-1089891
0-1089960
0-4222899
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AD/AP Get Ring

2/1
3/2
2/1
4/1
3

9-1653532
8-4203829v
7-4289547
9-1653793Vv
9-4212827V

HNRNR

Tijd

11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

20.
26.
43.
50.
18.

Deelnemers:5

01
57
29
30
41

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

g
Q

crEw@m

o Jo Ul WN PR

Naam

Hoekstra

van de Weij

Westra

Jelsma

Jellema

Cor & Willie de Jong
J.T. Dijkstra
Joost Westerkamp

1972.
1777.
986.
937.
916.
847.
812.
777.

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam

H
M
L.
U
J

o 0k WN R

Hoekstra

. Westra

Jelsma

Jellema

Punten

1000.
1000.
986.
972.
958.
944.
937.
930.
916.
902.

0o JdJo Ul WDNBEFEH OO

.T. Dijkstra
Joost Westerkamp

Blad 1

1970.
985.
916.
911.
833.
794.

NOORDWOLDE

Duiven:13

Snelheid

1208,863
1198,901
1180,151
1167,460
1138,135

Totpnt

o U N U 0N

Totpnt

H W oo dWwo

Punten

1000,0
937,5
875,0
812,5
750,0

Groep

1000, 0
916,7

833,3
750,0



A24 St. Vincent 14-06-2013

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:13.00

Weer: Zonnig, Zuidwest Duiven groep B:1l1l

Plc

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Groep Naam

U. Jellema

R. van de Weij

U. Jellema

J.T. Dijkstra
Cor & Willie de Jong
U. Jellema

U. Jellema

J.T. Dijkstra

U. Jellema

U. Jellema

Joost Westerkamp
H. Hoekstra

J.T. Dijkstra

L. Jelsma

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

0-1089937
7-4289547
1-1167011
0-1088112
9-1654678
0-1089894
1-1167023
9-1653793
1-1167046
1-1167043
8-2075875
6-1575513
0-1088132
9-4212827

F R R RPRRBREBERRBRRERRRBRRBBR

888.
875.
875.
861.
847.
833.
819.
812.
805.
791.
777.
763.
750.
750.

O O VW o JdJo i WDNPKFEH OOV

Blad 2

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:5

Tijd

Duiven:13

Snelheid

Punten

Groep



